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OEM Reference

ISUZU 8944194080
ISUZU 8944194081
ISUZU 8944194090
ISUZU 8944594800
ISUZU 8944594801
ISUZU 8944594802
ISUZU 8970209531
ISUZU 8979406160
ISUZU 897956902A
ISUZU 8944194072
ISUZU 94459480
ISUZU 97020953

[ OPEL 324057

4 OPEL 920373
OPEL 94419408
OPEL 94459480
OPEL 97020953
VAUXHALL 324057
VAUXHALL 920373
VAUXHALL 94459480
VAUXHALL 97020953
OEM Cross Reference
OCAP 0280456
OCAP 0290456
BENDIX 0406638
BENDIX 0406648
LEMFORDER 11711
LEMFORDER 11711
LEMFORDER 1171102
LEMFORDER 1171102
PEX 1202084
FEBI BILSTEIN 14106
FEBI BILSTEIN 14106
SWAG 40710016
TALOSA 4202663
TALOSA 4202664
SPIDAN 44573
SPIDAN 44574
SPIDAN 44677
MAPCO 49743
NK 5031411
METZGER E125
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METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
SIDEM

RTS
RUVILLE
RUVILLE
SIDEM
DITAS
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
CTR

CTR

MGA

MGA

FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

MONROE
MONROE
MOOG
MOOG
MOOG
MOOG
MOOG
MOOG

QUINTON HAZELL

555
555
DELPHI
DELPHI
REPCO

54002008
6160200020
6160200020
6160200021
6160200021
850020103
850020104
85134
91003751
919500
919501
9535
A25554
ADZ98701
ADZ98702
BTR4686
BTR4687
CEIS20
CEIS20
DR7458
DR8458
FTR4686
FTR4687
G1371
G1371
J4829002
J4839002
L20103
L20104
OPES1501
OPES1501
OPES1502
OPES1502
OPES1501
OPES1501
QR2781S
SE5281R
SE5281R
TA1500
TA1500
TTE210R
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